G PQce E&"@@l WRWJM i Fare: $4.50 each way
@ 2026 WRIGLEY FIELD EXPRESS SERVICE

Chicago Cubs Games & Special Events Served

Updated: 2/11/26 - EM

Oynent ] Exent Start Time Depart NW TRAN-SIT Depart HILI__SIDE
CENTER Park-n-Ride Park-n-Ride
1730 Kimberly Dr., 4898 Darmstadt Rd,
Schaumburg, IL 60173 Hillside, IL 60162

Saturday, March 28, 2026 Mationals TBD

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Nationals TRD

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Pirates TED

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Pirates TED

Saturday, April 18, 2026 Mets TED

sunday, April 19, 2026 Mets TED

Saturday, May 2, 2026 Diamondbacks TBD

Sundav, May 3, 2026 Diamondbacks TRD

Saturdav, Mav 23, 2026 Astros TBD

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Astros TED

Saturday, June 6, 2026 Giants TBD

sunday, June 7, 2026 Giants 7:20pm

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Blue lays TBED

Sunday, June 21, 2026 Blue lays TED

Saturday, Julv 4, 2026 Cardinals TBD

Sunday, July 5, 2026 Cardinals 1:30pm

Saturday, July 11, 2026 John Mulaney 8:00pm 5:10pm 5:30pm
Sunday, July 12, 2026 Tyler Childers 6:45pm 3:55pm 4:15pm
Saturday, July 18, 2026 Twins TED

Sunday, Julv 19, 2026 Twins TED

Friday, July 24, 2026 Savannah Bananas TED

Saturday, July 25, 2026 Savannah Bananas TED

Sunday, July 26, 2026 Savannah Bananas TED

Saturday, August 1, 2026 Yankaas TBD

Sunday, August 2, 2026 Yankees TED

Saturday, August 15, 2026 Cardinals TBD

sunday, August 16, 2026 Cardinals TED

Saturday, August 29, 2026 Reds TED

Sunday, August 30, 2026 Reds 2:10pm 11:50pm 12:10pm
Saturday, September 12, 2026 Pirates TBD

Sunday, September 13, 2026 Pirates TED

%O pace Express to Events Service @
SOLDIER FIELD 2026

SPECIAL EVENTS AND CHICAGO BEARS HOME GAMES SERVED

ALL TRIPS SCHEDULED TO ARRIVE 1 HOUR PRIOR TO START OF GAME Updated: 2/11/26 - EM

(Actual times may vary depending on weather and traffic) 236

Depart
Event MNorthwest
Time Transit

Center

Saturday, May 16, 2026 Bruno Mars
Friday, June 19, 2026 Morgan Wallen

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Morgan Wallen
Saturday, June 27, 2026 Ed Sheeren

Saturday, August 8, 2026 Foo Fighters
2026 Schedule TBD Bears v.
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